
N1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF
NW1/4.   898-2590, QC 1034-
1744, QC 1105-1115, WD 1269-

LEXINGTON ESTATES LLC
20638 NW 78TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

31-6S-16-04010-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31616.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/10/2015 DF 5.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

47,990
7,000
40,000
94,990
14,221
80,769

0
80,769
94,990

0

94,990

1379/2301 3/07/2019 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LEXINGTON ESTATES L

1372/2503 11/19/2018 TD U I 18 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LEXINGTON ESTATES L
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31802 M H 595 03/12/2014

17259 M H 125 07/28/2000

HX Base Yr

219 SW DAKOTA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,696 117.9000 70.74 119,975 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1696

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 47,990

1,696 1,696 47,990

BAS= W64 S27 E34 N2 E16 S2 E14 N27$.

BAS

64

27

34
2

16
2

14

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 40,000


